FACTURA

R.U. 0992756608001

SELSYS S.A.

NO' 101-010-000000043

NUMERO DE AUTORIZACION

2812202201099275660800120010100000

AMBIENT PRODUCCION
Fecha 28/12/2022

Razon Social / Nombres y

MARIA DEL ROSARIO ALCIVAR MUNIZ
Identificacio 0921165437

Cant Descripcion

1.00 Cpnsulta N
Ginecobstétrica

SUBTOTAL 12%

SUBTOTAL 0%

SUBTOTAL no objeto de
SUBTOTAL exento de IVA
SUBTOTAL SIN IMPUESTOS
TOTAL Descuento

IVA 12%

IMPORTE TOTAL

P. Un

15.00

Subtotal

15.00

0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
15.00
0.00
0.00
15.00



